Team, Team 659 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 3 Men & a Sweetheart
2 Black Eagle Country Club
3 Montana Chiropractic #1182
4 White Knight Hobbies 1
5 The Griz
5 Pour House Saloon
7 The dudes
8 AlsDiesdl, Inc
9 One Handed Wonders
10 Magic City Granite #2
11 4 Jakes
12 They're Still Standing
13 Ballsagna 2
14 Pin Heads
15 All BallsNo Glory
16 Jeffrey Adkins Team 1
17 Silver Dollar
17 the other jakes
19 Hold My Beer!!
20 Going Brooklyn
21 Coyote Lanes
22 Trojan Lanes 1
23 Snowy Lanes#4
24 Milller lowlifes #1
25 Smilin' 69er's
25 Old Guys #2
27 Splits Happen
28 Brookys run wild

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team 660 - 739, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NOO O WN P

Blasters

Heidelberg #2

Alley Cat Bar and Bowling
Remnants

Highline Team 1

Us & Lefty

Elk's Regulators

10 In DaPit

Extreme MATTers

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
1615732 2,972
1800009 2,966
1608470 2,945
1652945 2,940
1537500 2,922
1741096 2,922
1629887 2,918
1750217 2,904
1634529 2,895
1650645 2,888
1608747 2,884
1570885 2,874
1649779 2,868
1747717 2,860
1639389 2,858
1746320 2,857
1578120 2,846
1608749 2,846
1717490 2,845
1752030 2,844
1800090 2,843
1552522 2,840
1537512 2,839
1694312 2,833
1548892 2,829
1608471 2,829
1634521 2,828
1731382 2,822

$10,539.80

Entry  Score
1800036 3,087
1693315 3,016
1704449 3,013
1800005 3,007
1748579 2,989
1650837 2,978
1800080 2,963
1650836 2,945
1548900 2,933

2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Prize
$1,560.00
$936.00
$583.80
$480.00
$410.00
$410.00
$390.00
$380.00
$370.00
$360.00
$350.00
$340.00
$330.00
$320.00
$310.00
$300.00
$285.00
$285.00
$268.00
$256.00
$244.00
$232.00
$220.00
$208.00
$190.00
$190.00
$172.00
$160.00

Prize
$1,680.00
$1,008.00

$600.00
$494.00
$451.20
$430.00
$410.00
$400.00
$390.00

From

Belgrade, M T
Great Falls, MT
Hardin, MT
Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Scobey, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Ennis, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Shelby, MT
Troy, MT
Lewistown, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Hardin, MT

Red Lodge, MT
BILLINGS, MT

From

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Choteau, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT

Final Prize Listing
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10
11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
28
30

Two Bit Saloon
Holden's Hot Wheels
Treasure Lanes 5
Ferk's Sandbaggers
Full Howse
Let'sRoll

Tony May Team 1
Spikes

Klette Electric
Broadus Brawlers
Bozeman Eagles
Lone Feather

Tap Room

Miller lowlifes #3
Rec Lanes

MC Tire Rama 2
FVUSBC

Snowy Lanes #5

3 Men and aBalzi
Lucky Strikes
Ballsagna 1

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team 740 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Uzdavenus
2 Total Construction
3 Just for Fun Bunch
4 Conrad Building Center
5 The Helsinki #4
6 Have aLittle Fun Bunch
7 Mafia Pizza Co.
8 Smelly Balls
9 bowlerx.com 11
10 bowlerx.com 9
11 SunRift Beer Co.
12 Tap Inn
13 RG ProShop
14 bowlerx.com 3
14 bowlerx.com 10
16 All Thumb
17 Blakeley Appliance #2
18 Hambone
19 Too Much Fun Bunch
20 Silver Strike/ Sunset Bowl
21 Roadhouse Diner
22 B& B Restaurant
22 Below Average Joes

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1650993 2,921
1568810 2,920
1540490 2,905
1713923 2,905
1800070 2,898
1650832 2,889
1748340 2,878
1800019 2,877
1572062 2,874
1800077 2,873
1615727 2,867
1800028 2,867
1734850 2,860
1694310 2,857

1545604 2,856
1545605 2,845
1578901 2,845
1537948 2,844
1800042 2,842
1800055 2,842
1649780 2,835
$11,609.20
Entry  Score

1578906 3,050
1800026 3,022
1540229 3,009
1572064 2,959
1583675 2,952
1540231 2,896
1621612 2,895
1583597 2,891
1543283 2,883
1543281 2,879
1578902 2,873
1549089 2,869
1552534 2,867
1543275 2,866
1543282 2,866
1734097 2,859
1634526 2,857

1549085 2,854
1540224 2,853
1634528 2,847
1651769 2,846
1578900 2,844
1800046 2,844

2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

$380.00
$370.00
$355.00
$355.00
$340.00
$330.00
$320.00
$310.00
$300.00
$288.00
$270.00
$270.00
$253.00
$241.00
$230.00
$212.00
$212.00
$195.00
$177.50
$177.50
$160.00

Prize
$1,560.00
$936.00
$560.00
$471.40
$420.00
$400.00
$390.00
$380.00
$370.00
$360.00
$350.00
$340.00
$330.00
$314.00
$314.00
$296.00
$282.00
$269.00
$256.00
$244.00
$232.00
$214.00
$214.00

Butte, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
ColumbiaFals, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Conrad, MT
Broadus, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Sunburst, MT
Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
Miles City, MT
Kalispell, MT
Lewistown, MT
Great Falls, MT
Browning, MT
Billings, MT

From
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Conrad, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Belgrade, MT
Fort Harrison, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Kalispell, MT
Miles City, MT
Troy, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Miles City, MT
Butte, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT

Final Prize Listing
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Sorted By Event, Division

24 Western Electric 1549081
25 bowlerx.com 6 1543278
26 TIB 2 1540184
27 The Helsinki #1 1583672
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,234.40
Team, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Thrown Together 1598801
2 bowlerx.com 9 1543281
3 bowlerx.com 2 1543274
4 bowlerx.com 3 1543275
5 bowlerx.com 11 1543283
6 bowlerx.com 10 1543282
7 bowlerx.com 1 1543273
8 Treasure Lanes 1540488
9 TIB 2 1540184
10 bowlerx.com 13 1543285
11 TIB5 1540187
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $3,440.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $35,823.40
Doubles, Doubles 329 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Lightner, Adam/ Lightner, Kalen L 1751879
2 Kump, AnitaD / Martinich, Debbie 1540228
3 Brown, Christopher L / Feller, TravisM 1800091
4 Cornelius, Bradley R / Compton, Mike M 1701347
5 Gjerde, Steve K / Gjerde, Paul K 1641411
6 LaPierre, Doug E / LaPierre, Tyler 1800070
7 Denny, Michele / Denny, Doug 1650377
8 Lightner, Christopher / Leys, Mike 1751879
9 Wanner, Patrick S/ Kothrade, James A 1537500
10 Dahlman, Lee A / Larson, Mark J 1734829
11 EDGAR, MICKEY / BOLAN, MATTHEW J 1639389
12 Wild, Brandon J/ Rogers, Brian F 1751986
13 Rae, Elizabeth J/ Strider, Scotty W 1639389
14 Sherwood, Dan F / Sherwood, Shelby F 1604061
15 Reeves, Zach / Wanner, Ryan J 1537503
16 McKenney, Travis/ Davey, Kurt A 1631748
17 Bullock, Dalton B / McKitrick, Gavin K 1578118
17 Bailey, Amber L / Juhnke, Treva A 1717490
19 Borg, Casey / Roberts, Isadore (Jordan) J 1650837
19 Wolff, Dirk / Ruskauff, Don M 1568717

2,842
2,840
2,839
2,834

$198.00
$188.00
$178.00
$168.00

Prize
$760.00
$480.00
$410.00
$360.00
$320.00
$280.00
$240.00
$200.00
$160.00
$130.00
$100.00

Prize
$1,160.00
$696.00
$360.00
$312.00
$282.00
$256.00
$244.00
$234.00
$224.00
$214.00
$204.00
$196.00
$188.00
$182.00
$176.00
$172.00
$166.00
$166.00
$158.00
$158.00

Miles City, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT

From

Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT

From

Choteau, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Fairfield, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Choteau, MT
Lewistown, MT
Dutton, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Ennis, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT

Final Prize Listing
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

21 Dosch, Chad A / Gladue, Anthony 1750217
22 Sterrett, Dale M / Strong, William J 1693315
23 Gubler, Tracy L / Rebsom, Jami C 1717490
24 Walin, ChrisL / Carson, Tory H 1655637
25 Balzarini, Coleen R / Christianson, Bill R 1800042
26 Ditmore, Eli / Buckstead, Gunnar 1634521
26 Howell, Dillon Q / Effertz, Keegan 1652945
28 Diedrich, Terry S/ Giachino, Brent J 1571600
29 Kelley, Wendy / White, Steven E 1570885
29 Duffin, John M / Amberson, Blake W 1578122
31 Henderson, Gary F/ Mcdonald, Casey A 1800032
32 Johnson, Larry T/ Tesch, Vern P 1608472
32 Bouma, Dale A / Gjerde, Paul K 1582469
34 Lightner, Nik / Lightner, Colin J 1751880
35 Abbey, Cherre L / Abbey, Benjamin W 1548904
36 Graham, Haley B / Pribyl, Kody C 1748843
37 Cowling, TanyaM / Hyaitt, Scott L 1615726
38 Peterson, Joanne M / Saunders, Tyler E 1694311
38 Moore, Colton L / Maierhauser, Theresa L 1750462
40 Owens, Hondo / Johnson, Joe E 1650553
40 Calhoon, Ginger J/ Calhoon, Jimmy-John 1732138
42 Bliss, Brandon D / Breding, Alec D 1572067
42 Ross, Austin/ Adkins, Jeffrey A 1746320
44 Hyatt, Shauna M / Cowling, David H 1640754
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,402.00
Doubles, Doubles 330 - 369, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Hilton, Charles W / Marston, Bim R 1608468

2 Askin, Kirk D / Houde, William L 1800077

3 Waltner, Drake A / Mariani, Shawn M 1800087

4 Olson, Doug A / Morris, Darren W 1800049

5 Engel, Kyle W / Clausen, Jarrid 1548894

6 Banka, Douglas C / Diedrich, Ralph 1571600

6 Rosenberg, Devon A / Moore, Adam W 1733666

8 Weber, Matthew | / Rogers, Josey W 1694314

8 Petry, Steven P/ Kleindl, Robert J 1731382
10 Dixon, John O/ Rodger, Scott A 1693316
11 KATEN, COLEMAN / Katen, Kimberly D 1800011
12 Bruch, Don D / Bruch, Brandy M 1568710
13 McAdams, Luke R / Johnson, Keil M 1623374
14 Thaut, Keith / Lohr, Klayton 1572063
14 Dagen, Kimberly R/ Dagen, Ken E 1583673
16 Vernoy, Merle"Lee" L / Jordan, Donald R 1800031
17 Brotnov, Scott D / Stein, John W 1641795
18 Mclendon, Mark E / Schuchard, Shawn G 1537510
19 Siegfried, Paul L / Fisher, Brandon R 1704033
20 Kinkel, Lacey M / Loudermilk, Monty L 1623373

Sorted By Event, Division

1,480
1,479
1,474
1,472
1,471
1,468
1,468
1,467
1,465
1,465
1,462
1,461
1,461
1,457
1,450
1,447
1,446
1,442
1,442
1,440
1,440
1,438
1,438
1,437

$152.00
$148.00
$144.00
$140.00
$136.00
$130.00
$130.00
$124.00
$118.00
$118.00
$112.00
$106.00
$106.00
$100.00
$98.00
$96.00
$94.00
$91.00
$91.00
$87.00
$87.00
$83.00
$83.00
$80.00

Prize
$1,210.00
$726.00
$370.00
$320.40
$278.00
$250.00
$250.00
$232.00
$232.00
$220.00
$212.00
$206.00
$200.00
$191.00
$191.00
$182.00
$176.00
$170.00
$164.00
$160.00

Cut Bank, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Conrad, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Ennis, MT
Browning, MT
Hardin, MT
Fairfield, MT
Choteau, MT
Belgrade, MT
Havre, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Conrad, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Belgrade, MT

From

Hardin, MT
Broadus, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Conrad, MT
Orting, WA
Bozeman, MT
BILLINGS, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Hamilton, MT
Somers, MT
Conrad, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kalispell, MT
Lewistown, MT
Billings, MT
Somers, MT

Final Prize Listing
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

21 Streit, Guyla A / Aklestad, Jim A 1651770
21 Brainard, Craig A / Mancoronal, Justin R 1694312
21 Oren, Jeff A / Dimmitt, Michael E 1800024
24 Raoberts, Rocky L / Roberts, Kalin J 1573084
24 Boucher, Edward L / Boucher, Matt T 1655640
24 Kangas, Terry D / Keil, Dave S 1693316
24 Ehman, Jesse/ Ehman, Amanda 1726964
28 Sprague, Kenneth / Wright, Jason 1545600
29 Walsh, Jeffrey M / Hurley, Terry J 1800019
29 Anderson, Dave R/ Dennen, Jeffrey D 1800074
31 Reynolds, John / Johnson, Jerry D 1583670
31 Robertson, Mark L / Wallewein, David C 1734850
33 O'Connéll, Danidl M / Schulte, Mike R 1540225
34 Martin, Tim A / Maack, Toby E 1716083
35 VanDyken, L. Adele/ Zimbric, Jill R 1548902
35 Bouma, Dale A / Buckman, Nevada C 1582470
37 Cassie, Adam N / Lawson, Mitch 1649779
37 O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr / Murphy, Edwin J 1800047
37 Baker, Doug / Bruner, Les 1694712
40 Wermers, Dillon W / Wermers, Denise R 1568678
41 Keele, Steve B / Vannett, Joe T 1800079
42 Wolf, Bobby M / Bender, Brad A 1650552
43 Battrick, Dale A / Coleman, Rex 1800014
43 Falkenstern, LindaM / Falkenstern, Ryen L 1744932
45 Wolff, Dirk / Rahmsdorf, Roger A 1568709
46 Erickson, Josh G/ Kinkel, Jacob T 1623373
47 Abell, MarlaK / Abell, Jesse W, Jr 1740890
48 King, Daniel / Parsons, Chance 1738561
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,089.40
Doubles, Doubles 370 & Up, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Bare, Britt G/ Corkin, Ronald H 1598848

2 Shea, Thomas M / Gasser, Scott E 1584101

3 Haney, Nick R/ Schaff, CJJ 1657493

4 Dahl, ChrisE / Fowler, Dean A 1548903

5 Fergerson, Charles R / Fergerson, Steve A 1608469

6 Quinby, Steven P/ Wheatley, Kyle A 1800086

7 Zito, Joe D / Conger, Jonathan J 1543285

8 Beaudry, Randy M / Kynett, Nicholas L 1800066

9 Eslick, Katlynn M / Hill, Sean L 1583595
10 Allen, Desirae M / Ramey, Erick L 1800041
11 Kost, Ashley N / Kost, Andrew D 1800043
12 Johnson, Allen / Carrette, Michael C 1800002
12 Wheatley, Kyle A / Jones, Chad E 1800020
14 Fryett, Matt A / Hayes, Doug W 1800017
15 Dunn, Matt | / Beaudry, Randy M 1800093
16 Tweedy, Robert / Croskrey, Thomas W, Jr 1800039

Sorted By Event, Division

1,472
1,472
1,472
1,470
1,470
1,470
1,470
1,458
1,456
1,456
1,455
1,455
1,454
1,453
1,451
1,451
1,445
1,445
1,445
1,444
1,441
1,438
1,437
1,437
1,433
1,429
1,428
1,423

$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$130.00
$124.00
$124.00
$116.00
$116.00
$110.00
$108.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$96.00
$94.00
$92.00
$89.00
$89.00
$86.00
$84.00
$82.00
$80.00

Prize
$1,070.00
$642.00
$324.00
$291.40
$262.00
$248.00
$236.00
$226.00
$216.00
$208.00
$200.00
$188.00
$188.00
$178.00
$172.00
$166.00

Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Sunburst, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Fairfield, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT

Galatin Gtwy, MT

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lewistown, MT
Nashua, MT
Hamilton, MT
Somers, MT
Billings, MT
Sidney, MT

From

Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Hardin, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lakeside, MT

Fort Harrison, MT

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:47 PM

Page 5 of 16



Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present
Sorted By Event, Division

17 Buls, Ryan D / Reiten, Mark L 1578897
18 Wardell, Dustin C/ Dobie, Lewis L 1543274
18 Shawver, Howard D / Warner, Jesse S 1545603
20 Haugen, Monte A / Turner, Rusty D 1800050
21 Summers, Stuart K / Krell, Steve S 1800084
22 Kent, Kristie K / Schmidt, Jack R 1549080
23 Murphy, Amy L / Guidry, Chris A 1657498
24 Dunbar, Thomas 'Chris C/ Spooner, Jack L 1800001
25 Christensen, Mike H / Doble, Daniel R 1598801
26 Liedle, Gregory T/ Liedle, Michael C 1706286
27 Murphy, Daniel P/ Hardesty, Mike O 1734097
28 Anderson, AlysiaN / Link, Joshua A 1712470
28 Haldorson, Jack A / Thunstrom, David R 1621693
30 Barnes, Christopher W / Howse, Steve A 1598848
31 McKenzie, Jm A / Martinich, Dave W 1540232
32 Nicolay, Christopher G/ Collick, Ryan M 1652945
33 Robinson, Randy G/ Kinsey, Jase A 1545601
33 Stanton, Caleb J/ Beckmann, Brian D 1578904
35 Howes, James L / Starkel, Joshua A 1583597
35 Howse, Billy M / Howse, Steve A 1800070
37 Beaty, Ron E / Hagedorn, Ricky L 1577424
37 Liedle, Gregory T / Rath, Timothy A 1800056
39 Burns, Cody W / Martinich, Denton J 1540229
39 Marten, Rich F/ Marten, Richard "Richy" B 1800012
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,561.40
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry

1 Bare, Britt G/ Corkin, Ronald H 1598848

2 Haney, Nick R / Schaff, CJJ 1657493

3 Zito, Joe D / Conger, Jonathan J 1543285

4 Quinby, Steven P/ Wheatley, Kyle A 1800086

5 Christensen, Mike H / Doble, Daniel R 1598801

6 Doble, Daniel R/ Wilkin, Charles L 1598802

7 Dunn, Matt | / Beaudry, Randy M 1800093

8 Fergerson, Charles R / Fergerson, Steve A 1608469

9 Wardell, Dustin C/ Dobie, Lewis L 1543274
10 Fryett, Matt A / Hayes, Doug W 1800017
11 Tweedy, Robert / Croskrey, Thomas W, Jr 1800039
12 Jones, Chad E / Doble, Daniel R 1800013
13 Beaudry, Randy M / Kynett, Nicholas L 1800066
14 Allen, Desirae M / Ramey, Erick L 1800041
15 Buls, Ryan D / Reiten, Mark L 1578897
16 Corkin, Ronald H / Christensen, Mike H 1598802
17 Lee, Rod J/ Kitts, Andrew J 1540488
18 Corkin, Ronald H / Wilkin, Charles L 1598801
19 Stanton, Caleb J/ Beckmann, Brian D 1578904

1,489
1,483
1,483
1,480
1,479
1,477
1,476
1,474
1,466
1,465
1,463
1,462
1,462
1,460
1,459
1,458
1,456
1,456
1,450
1,450
1,448
1,448
1,447
1,447

$160.00
$152.00
$152.00
$146.00
$142.00
$138.00
$134.00
$130.00
$126.00
$122.00
$118.00
$112.00
$112.00
$106.00
$102.00
$98.00
$93.00
$93.00
$89.00
$89.00
$85.00
$85.00
$81.00
$81.00

Prize
$540.00
$324.00
$200.00
$184.00
$175.00
$166.00
$158.00
$150.00
$142.00
$134.00
$126.00
$117.00
$109.00
$101.00

$93.00

$84.00
$74.00
$65.00
$58.00

Kalispell, MT
Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
Colstrip, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Bonner, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Kalispell, MT

Fort Harrison, MT

Great Falls, MT

Thompson Falls, MT

Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT

From

Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Hardin, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lakeside, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kalispell, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:47 PM

Page 6 of 16



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles 164 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Amberson, Blake W
2 Voyles, Savanna M
3 Maierhauser, Theresa L
4 Gubler, Tracy L
5 Smith, Jennifer R
6 Frydenlund, Merlin C
7 Bouma, Dale A
8 Balzarini, Coleen R
9 Lehr, Andrew T
9 Johnson, Jessica A
11 Bicknell, Cody J
12 Martinich, KyannaM
13 Sherwood, Shelby F
14 Ditmore, Eli
14 Lightner, Nik
16 Merrell, KristinaK
16 Moore, Adam W
18 Walin, ChrisL
19 Olson, Marion J
20 Anderson, Samuel J
20 Hilton, CharlesW
22 Doney, KayLynn J
23 Leininger, Keith D
24 Hough, Johnathon D
25 Devlaeminck, Natalie A
25 LaPierre, Doug E
25 LaPierre, Tyler
25 Martin, Erik Z
29 Schneider, Alli M
30 FARRY, LESLEY L
31 Rasmussen, Tom
32 Kelley, Wendy
33 Wanner, Ryan J
34 Barber, Don E
35 Berumen, Brent A
35 Olson, Joel O
37 Roberts, Isadore (Jordan) J
37 Murfitt, Chris L
37 VandeSandt, Caden
37 Henderson, Gary F

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$3,000.00
$28,052.80
Entry  Score
1578122 845

1751857 832
1750462 831
1717490 827
1650836 825

1734850 817
1582469 816
1800042 814
1608471 813
1652946 813
1608749 812
1540227 807
1604061 806
1634521 805
1751880 805
1650645 804
1733666 804
1655637 802
1800036 799
1543280 798
1608468 798
1628857 797
1545602 796
1747104 795
1694312 794
1800070 794
1800070 794
1751819 794
1800018 789

1630679 788
1731559 787
1570885 782
1537503 779
1800016 778
1548901 776
1738560 776
1650837 775

1634524 775
1634529 775
1800032 775

2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Prize
$1,060.00
$636.00
$320.00
$245.20
$185.00
$150.00
$138.00
$130.00
$127.00
$127.00
$124.00
$122.00
$120.00
$117.00
$117.00
$113.00
$113.00
$110.00
$108.00
$105.00
$105.00
$102.00
$100.00
$98.00
$93.50
$93.50
$93.50
$93.50
$91.00
$90.00
$89.00
$88.00
$87.00
$86.00
$84.50
$84.50
$81.50
$81.50
$81.50
$81.50

From

Ennis, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Sunburst, MT
Fairfield, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hardin, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT

East Helena, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Choteau, MT
Billings, MT
Orting, WA
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Hardin, MT
Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
Conrad, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Eureka, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Lewistown, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Sidney, MT
Billings, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Browning, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:47 PM
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41
42

42
44
a4
46

47
48
49
49
51
52
52
52
52
56
56
58
59
59
61
61
63
63
63
63
63
68
68
70
71
72
72
72
72
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
83
85
85
85
88
88

Brown, Christopher L
Wanner, Patrick S
Tsosie, Merlyn B
Askin, Kirk D
Stratman, Joseph G
Fryer, Doug T
Hyatt, Scott L

Sain, Michadl
Mickelson, Dave S
Dosch, Chad A
Sibley, Kobe

Klette, Aaron M
Conatser, Pam J
Marten, Rich F
Coen, Tanner G
Murfitt, Sam
Larson, Mark J
Smith, Michael W
Richard, Don L
Huff, Jacquelin E
STROOP, MICHAEL G
Kump, AnitaD
Tesch, Vern P
Whale, Laura
McNulty, Roger A
Wolff, Dirk
Copeland, Sydney A
Oleyte, Justin
Pappas, Chris F
Denny, Michele
Freeman, Joy L
Suta, Mark T
Vernoy, Merle"Lee" L
CallgaMeza, Cristian A
MacL ean, Dan H
Ross, Spencer
McLees, Brian D
Jolly, ChrisW
Pribyl, Kody C
Corry, Brittany A
Stoner, Louise M
Deutscher, Eric G
EDGAR, MICKEY
Paris, William J
Rouse, Andrew J
Bullock, Dalton B
Seidel, DanaE
Kothrade, James A
Dunbar, Maryann G

Montana State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Sorted By Event, Division

1800091
1537500
1800033
1800077
1746334
1800065
1615726
1629887
1750462
1750217
1800003
1572062
1650377
1800012
1750217
1634524
1734829
1608748
1545603
1800010
1630679
1540228
1608472
1800010
1552535
1568709
1747717
1800033
1710744
1650377
1716844
1734851
1800031
1800040
1549087
1655638
1749129
1537506
1748843
1634437
1800058
1545604
1639389
1719083
1543279
1578118
1748842
1537500
1800001

773
771
771
770
770
769
768
764
763
763
762
760
760
760
760
759
759
758
757
757
756
756
755
755
755
755
755
754
754
753
752
750
750
750
750
749
747
746
746
745
744
743
742
742
741
741
741
740
740

$79.00
$77.50
$77.50
$75.50
$75.50
$74.00
$73.00
$72.00
$70.50
$70.50
$69.00
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$63.50
$63.50
$62.00
$60.50
$60.50
$58.50
$58.50
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$51.50
$51.50
$50.00
$49.00
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$44.00
$43.00
$41.50
$41.50
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$36.50
$36.50
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$31.00
$31.00

Great Falls, MT
Lewistown, MT
Billings, MT
Broadus, MT
Shelby, MT
Rexford, MT
Belgrade, MT
Scobey, MT
Bozeman, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Glasgow, MT
Conrad, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Dutton, MT
Havre, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Hardin, MT
Helena, MT
Troy, MT
Hamilton, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Rudyard, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Sunburst, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Miles City, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Lewistown, MT
Havre, MT
Lewistown, MT
East Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Bozeman, MT
Ennis, MT
Havre, MT
Lewistown, MT
Bonner, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:47 PM
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88
91
91

Brunner, Collin J
Hagstrom, Chuck P
Lane, Dan A
Crawford, TravisJ
Carson, Tory H
Helke, John

Gower, Glenn A
Moomey, Amanda L
Hoelstad, Hans L
Whedon, Sarah L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles 165 - 184, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Herford, Stephen R
2 Speck, Michael R
3 Shulund, Jay
4 O'Rourke, Patrick J
5 Raoberts, Rocky L
6 Parish, Chance A
7 Simonsen, Russell A
8 Kent, Kristie K
9 Anderson, AlysiaN
10 Marler, Cameron J
11 Robinson, Randy G
11 Pfeifle, Andrew D
13 Jessen, Austin
14 Engel, KyleW
14 O'Connéll, Daniel M
16 Warehime, Levi G
17 Larson, Joshua J
18 Murphy, Amy L
19 Merrell, Zane D
20 Wartnow, Robert J
20 Hagedorn, Ricky L
22 Earl, MonicaR
23 Reeve, KaylaM
24 Saunders, Tyler E
24 Howse, Billy M
24 Cowling, TanyaM
27 Weber, Matthew |
28 Robertson, Mark L
29 Rodger, Scott A
30 Locke, Matthew S
31 Quinby, H Wayne W
32 Gratwohl, Ryan S
32 MATTHIES, CHARLES E
34 Muri, Cameron W

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division
1721569 740

1537949 739
1578124 739
1800036 739

1655637 737
1629311 737
1639391 737
1800040 737
1568711 737
1731382 737

$9,031.20
Entry  Score
1800035 881

1578123 880
1698162 876

1800047 872
1573084 854
1740890 851
1800021 817
1549080 812
1712470 807
1716916 804
1545601 797
1800007 797
1634522 794
1548894 791
1540225 791
1652007 790
1654428 789
1657498 787
1650645 786

1625092 783
1577424 783
1631749 782
1537505 781

1694311 7
1800070 777
1615726 777
1694314 776
1734850 775
1693316 774
1540484 770
1651769 768
1800033 767
1621693 767
1549083 766

2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

$31.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize
$1,025.00
$615.00
$315.60
$244.00
$180.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$125.00
$120.00
$116.00
$116.00
$112.00
$107.00
$107.00
$104.00
$102.00
$100.00
$98.00
$95.00
$95.00
$92.00
$90.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$82.00
$80.00
$78.00
$76.00
$74.00
$71.00
$71.00
$67.00

Great Falls, MT
Lewistown, MT
Ennis, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Kalispell, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Hamilton, MT
BILLINGS, MT

From

Great Falls, MT
Ennis, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Laurel, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Choteau, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Kalispell, MT

Thompson Falls, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Lewistown, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Sunburst, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Miles City, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:47 PM
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36
37
37
37

4

46
46
46
46
50
51
51
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
62
62
65
65
65
68
68
70
70
72
72
72
75
76

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles 185 & Up, Handicapped

KATEN, COLEMAN
Johnson, Ryan

Jons, Kiley J

Healy, Jeff

Kost, Ashley N
Balcerzak, Casey J
Banka, Douglas C
Pecler, Dawvn M
Wood, Fred J
Rosman, Dewayne A
Groshong, Bernie E
Clausen, Jarrid
Hamilton, Mike D
Styren, Zach T
Lindeman, CharlesM
Becker, Randy J
Fowler, Jody
Buckman, Nevada C
Shawver, Howard D
Angle, John E

Engle, Jeff P
Conard, Brandon
Burrington, Shawn A
Marlar, Doug B
Daily, Duane
McDowell, Casey A
Moore, Colton L
Kruger, Zachary M
BOLAN, MATTHEW J
Reeve, Richard A
Ray, lan M

Sadler, Fred
Dimmitt, Michael E
Powell, Harold C
Thomas, Bradley J
Derbyshire, Mike D
Nicolay, Christopher G
Meagor, Morgan D
Kussman, William A
Raberts, Jim
Anderson, Dave R
Frost, Travus C

Place Team name
1 Zito, Joe D
1 Wheatley, Kyle A

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Sorted By Event, Division

1800011 766
1652946 765
1548897 764
1655639 764
1800043 764
1737744 763

1571600 762
1568711 762
1537511 761
1537511 761
1577424 761
1548894 760
1568810 760
1569362 760
1654426 760
1625092 759
1569362 758
1582470 758

1545603 757
1540479 757
1800077 757

1731559 756
1580181 755

1583600 754
1631749 753
1800007 752
1750462 752
1608470 750
1639389 750
1748340 750

1573085 749
1552535 749

1800024 749
1580181 748
1649780 748
1649781 747
1652945 747
1800047 745
1800010 745
1731558 745
1800074 744
1650644 743
$7,236.60
Entry  Score
1543285 853
1644265 853

$67.00
$64.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$58.50
$58.50
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$50.00
$48.50
$48.50
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$35.00

Prize
$840.00
$840.00

Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Conrad, MT
Hamilton, MT
Lewistown, MT
Lewistown, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Havre, MT
Conrad, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kalispell, MT
Conrad, MT
Farfield, MT
Miles City, MT
Livingston, MT
Broadus, MT
Eureka, MT
Havre, MT
Fort Harrison, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Hardin, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Troy, MT
Butte, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Eureka, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT

From
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:47 PM
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Ferrin, Donovan J
Edelen, Todd P
Fergerson, CharlesR
Dodd, Brett K
Bigelow, DylanR
Warner, Jesse S
Stenberg, Nick |
Guill, James "Randy" R
Dehn, Paul J

Seidler, Arlyn W
Lauwers, Jason A
Carrette, Michad C
Croskrey, Thomas W
Baker, Monte E
Kinsey, Jase A

Marten, Richard "Richy" B

Hill, Sean L
Dennen, Jeffrey D
Kynett, Nicholas L
Mariani, Shawvn M
Fox, Ben M
Stanton, Caeb J
Beaudry, Randy M
James, Stephen D
Ferkovich, Steve E
Howke, Dave C
Corkin, Ronald H
Sprague, Kenneth
Weninger, Cory F
Rosenberg, Devon A
Kimmerle, Doris A
VanDyken, Vince D
Boutelle, Laurie B
Katen, Kimberly D
Kinsella, Dustin R
Doyle, Christopher M
Ramey, Erick L
Kinkel, Jacob T
Needham, Matt
White, Don S
Fisher, Brandon R
McDaniel, Bridger J
Jacobs, Gary W
Potvin, Richard J
Gibbs, Quintin
Young, Adam L
Quinby, Steven P
Wardell, Dustin C
McLaughlin, Douglas J

Montana State USBC

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1736290
1540183
1608469
1549085
1568445
1545603
1540483
1711120
1543284
1572064
1650832
1800043
1800063
1543278
1545601
1800012
1583595
1800005
1800066
1568810
1540480
1578904
1800066
1800060
1706519
1800056
1598801
1545600
1604061
1733666
1578905
1548900
1549086
1800011
1568813
1583672
1800041
1623373
1630679
1800005
1704033
1749580
1582832
1540185
1727638
1568709
1800086
1543274
1543278

850
839
837
826
824
820
818
818
815
815
815
814
814
813
810
810
807
807
807
806
803
801
800
796
792
791
790
789
788
788
786
785
785
784
783
782
782
780
780
780
780
779
778
778
7
776
775
774
769

2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

$319.00
$240.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$130.00
$124.00
$124.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$115.00
$115.00
$113.00
$111.00
$111.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$107.00
$105.00
$103.00
$101.00
$99.00
$97.00
$95.00
$93.00
$91.00
$89.00
$89.00
$87.00
$85.00
$85.00
$83.00
$81.00
$79.00
$79.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$72.00
$69.00
$66.00
$61.00

Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Hardin, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Conrad, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Harrison, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lakeside, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Kalispell, MT
Lakeside, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
East Helena, MT
Orting, WA
Kalispell, MT
Belgrade, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Somers, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:47 PM
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present
Sorted By Event, Division

51 Buls, Ryan D 1578897 769 $61.00 Kalispell, MT

51 Alexander, Damon R 1721569 769 $61.00 Great Falls, MT

51 Armstrong, Jake 1731558 769 $61.00 Eureka, MT

55 Shea, Thomas M 1584101 768 $56.00 Billings, MT

56 Hicks, Christy L 1648516 765 $54.00 Livingston, MT

57 Haldorson, Jack A 1621693 763 $52.00 Helena, MT

58 Groth, Eric J 1583599 762 $50.00 Fort Harrison, MT

58 Pepin, Mark W 1800026 762 $50.00 Great Falls, MT

60 Campbell, Barry A 1549083 760 $48.00 MilesCity, MT

60 Breding, Dale V 1572064 760 $48.00 Conrad, MT

60 Bare, Britt G 1598848 760 $48.00 Great Falls, MT

60 Rahmsdorf, Roger A 1568715 760 $48.00 Hamilton, MT
Lang, Sam K 1543276 758 $46.00 Bozeman, MT

64 Kost, Andrew D 1800043 758 $46.00 Great Falls, MT
Robbins, Edward J 1540231 758 $46.00 Butte, MT

67 Dahl, ChrisE 1548903 757 $44.00 Belgrade, MT

67 Gelling, Nathan R 1540183 757 $44.00 Butte, MT

67 Bush, Jeff F 1549088 757 $44.00 MilesCity, MT

67 Armstrong, Kyle Z 1736290 757 $44.00 Billings, MT

71 Kallis, Eric G 1578906 756 $43.00 Kalispell, MT

71 Wills, Brandon E 1568712 756 $43.00 Hamilton, MT

73 Bosch, Ryley O 1583672 755 $42.00 Butte, MT

74 Butori, Barry C 1540226 754 $41.00 Butte, MT

74 Cleveland, Terry L 1568712 754 $41.00 Hamilton, MT

76 Rathe, Zach P 1639390 753 $40.00 Helena, MT

77 Lawson, Matt J 1649779 752 $39.00 Billings, MT

77 Dotson, Mike A 1800034 752 $39.00 Billings, MT

79 Gibson, Justin L 1545599 751 $38.00 MilesCity, MT

80 Shaffer, Brenda E 1540184 750 $37.00 Butte, MT

80 Martinich, Dave A 1540226 750 $37.00 Butte, MT

80 Snell, DaleR 1615726 750 $37.00 Belgrade, MT

83 Smith, Jeff B 1800063 749 $36.00 Great Falls, MT

84 Whitaker, John D 1650833 748 $35.00 Billings, MT

85 Reeve, Trenton W 1537506 747 $34.00 Lewistown, MT

85 Rogers, Josey W 1694314 747 $34.00 Bozeman, MT

85 Beaty, Ron E 1577417 747 $34.00 Thompson Falls, MT

88 Christianson, Brian R 1644265 746 $33.00 Great Falls, MT

88 Murphy, Daniel P 1734097 746 $33.00 Bozeman, MT

Q0 Bosch, Austan L 1583672 744 $32.00 Butte, MT

Q0 Davey, Kurt A 1631748 744 $32.00 RedLodge MT

92 Kruse, Robert C 1578900 743 $31.00 Kalispel, MT

92 Loudermilk, Monty L 1623373 743 $31.00 Somers, MT

92 Collick, Ryan M 1652945 743 $31.00 Helena, MT

92 Hood, Steven L 1800029 743 $31.00 Missoula, MT

92 Meagor, Keith W 1800047 743 $31.00 Butte, MT

92 Baker, Bradley K 1573084 743 $31.00 Billings, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,784.00

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Final Prize Listing Jun 05, 2024 01:47 PM Page 12 of 16



Place Team name

1 Zito, Joe D

2 Edelen, Todd P

3 Wheztley, Kyle A

4 Baker, Monte E

5 Dehn, Paul J

6 Armstrong, Kyle Z

7 Beaudry, Randy M

8 Warner, Jesse S

9 Kinsey, Jase A
10 Corkin, Ronald H
11 Marten, Richard "Richy" B
12 Carrette, Michael C
13 Ramey, Erick L
14 Dodd, Brett K
14 Fergerson, CharlesR
16 Mariani, Shawvn M
17 Willoughby, Dayton A
18 Bigelow, Dylan R
19 Wardell, Dustin C
19 Stanton, Caleb J
21 Quinby, Steven P
22 Fox, Ben M
23 Parish, Chance A
24 Wilkin, Charles L
25 Stenberg, Nick |
26 Kynett, Nicholas L
27 Raobbins, Edward J
28 Winslow, Damon D
28 Meagor, Keith W
30 Lang, Sam K
30 Hill, Sean L
30 Rosenberg, Devon A
33 McLaughlin, Douglas J
34 Gelling, Nathan R
35 VanDyken, Vince D
36 Thompson, Dirk J
36 Doble, Daniel R
38 Carroll, Jeff A
39 Guidry, ChrisA
40 Boutelle, Laurie B
40 Dennen, Jeffrey D
40 White, Don S
40 Kost, Andrew D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1543285
1540183
1644265
1543278
1543284
1736290
1800066
1545603
1545601
1598801
1800012
1800043
1800041
1549085
1608469
1568810
1800073
1568445
1543274
1578904
1800086
1540480
1740890
1598801
1540483
1800066
1540231
1543275
1800047
1543276
1583595
1733666
1543278
1540183
1548900
1543283
1800013
1800027
1657498
1549086
1800005
1800005
1800043

$3,230.00

$28,281.80

Score
802
783
770
762
759
757
752
750
746
745
735
731
723
721
721
717
716
714
712
712
711
709
706
701
700
699
691
687
687
686
686
686
683
682
680
679
679
677
676
675
675
675
675

2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Prize
$460.00
$276.00
$140.00
$110.00

$95.00

$91.00
$88.00
$85.00
$82.00
$79.00
$76.00
$73.00
$70.00
$66.00
$66.00
$64.00
$63.00
$61.00
$59.00
$59.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00

From
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Lakeside, MT
Miles City, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Hardin, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Lakeside, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Fort Harrison, MT
Orting, WA
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Stevensville, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 01:47 PM
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 164 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Amberson, Blake W

2 Olson, Marion J

3 Pinczes, Dennis

4 Wanner, Ryan J

5 Hilton, Charles W

6 Moore, Adam W

7 Gubler, Tracy L

8 LaPierre, Tyler

9 Walin, ChrisL
10 Ditmore, Eli
11 Frydenlund, Merlin C
12 Bullock, Dalton B
13 Askin, Kirk D
14 Bicknell, Cody J
15 STROOP, MICHAEL G
16 McLees, Brian D
16 Smith, Michael W
18 Smith, Jennifer R
19 Kothrade, James A
20 Tsosie, Merlyn B
21 Wanner, Patrick S
21 LaPierre, Doug E
23 Leininger, Keith D
23 Balzarini, Coleen R
23 Compton, Mike M
26 Howell, Dillon Q
27 FARRY, LESLEY L
28 Kump, AnitaD
29 EDGAR, MICKEY

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry
1578120
1800036
1615727
1800049
1608468
1733666
1717490
1800070
1655637
1634521
1734850
1578118
1800077
1608748
1630679
1568810
1608747
1650832
1537500
1800033
1537500
1800070
1545599
1800042
1701346
1652945
1630679
1540227
1639389

$3,470.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 165 - 184, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0O ~NO PP WNLPE

el
()

O'Rourke, Patrick J
Rodger, Scott A
BOLAN, MATTHEW J
Clausen, Jarrid

Parish, Chance A
Robinson, Randy G
Nicolay, Christopher G
White, Steven E
Speck, Michael R
Dagen, Kimberly R
Robertson, Mark L

Entry
1800047
1693315
1639389
1548894
1740890
1545601
1652945
1570885
1578118
1583670
1734850

Score
2,418
2,395
2,351
2,347
2,345
2,327
2,322
2,319
2,314
2,312
2,306
2,303
2,302
2,301
2,298
2,283
2,283
2,282
2,279
2,268
2,267
2,267
2,266
2,266
2,266
2,257
2,249
2,241
2,240

2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Prize
$520.00
$310.00
$175.00
$169.00
$163.00
$157.00
$151.00
$145.00
$140.00
$134.00
$128.00
$122.00
$116.00
$110.00
$104.00

$95.00

$95.00
$86.00
$80.00
$74.00
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$20.00

Prize
$460.00
$276.00
$175.00
$164.50
$164.50
$154.00
$148.00
$141.00
$134.00
$127.00
$121.00

From

Ennis, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hardin, MT
Orting, WA
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Sunburst, MT
Ennis, MT
Broadus, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Lewistown, MT
Billings, MT
Lewistown, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT

From

Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Trout Creek, MT
Ennis, MT
Butte, MT
Sunburst, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present
Sorted By Event, Division

12 Howse, Billy M 1800070 2,265 $114.00 Great Falls, MT
13 Kost, Ashley N 1800043 2,250 $107.00 Great Falls, MT
14 Stickel, Josh 1800029 2,249 $101.00 Missoula, MT
15 Ruff, Levi J 1615726 2,237 $94.00 Belgrade, MT
16 Angle, John E 1540479 2,234 $83.50 Livingston, MT
16 Bruch, Don D 1568710 2,234 $83.50 Hamilton, MT
18  Murphy, Amy L 1657494 2,226 $74.00 Billings, MT
19 Larson, Joshua J 1654426 2,225 $67.00 Great Falls, MT
20 Kruger, Zachary M 1608470 2,221 $57.00 Hardin, MT
20 Earl, MonicaR 1634524 2,221 $57.00 RedLodge MT
22 Groshong, Bernie E 1577417 2,220 $47.00 Thompson Falls, MT
23 Mancoronal, Justin R 1694312 2,219 $36.50 Bozeman, MT
23 Cornelius, Bradley R 1701347 2,219 $36.50 Havre, MT
25 Diedrich, Terry S 1571600 2,216 $27.00 Conrad, MT
26 Reeve, KaylaM 1537502 2,214 $20.00 Lewistown, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,070.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 185 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fergerson, CharlesR 1608469 2,403 $500.00 Hardin, MT
2 Hill, Sean L 1583595 2,362 $300.00 Fort Harrison, MT
3 Sprague, Kenneth 1545600 2,339 $180.00 MilesCity, MT
4 Dahl, ChrisE 1548895 2,327 $173.00 Belgrade, MT
5 Wheatley, Kyle A 1644265 2,325 $166.00 Great Falls, MT
6 Dennen, Jeffrey D 1800005 2,320 $159.00 Great Falls, MT
7 Edelen, Todd P 1540183 2,315 $153.00 Butte, MT
8 Robbins, Edward J 1540226 2,289 $147.00 Butte, MT
9 Bare, Britt G 1598848 2,288 $140.00 Great Falls, MT
10 Kynett, Nicholas L 1800066 2,287 $134.00 Lakeside, MT
11 Davey, Kurt A 1634526 2,279 $128.00 RedLodge MT
12 Mariani, Shawn M 1568810 2,269 $121.00 Havre, MT
13 Breding, William F 1572064 2,268 $115.00 Conrad, MT
14 Gasser, Scott E 1584101 2,262 $105.50 Billings, MT
14 Rodger, John "Jock" R 1693315 2,262 $105.50 Great Falls, MT
16 Schmidt, Jack R 1549080 2,261 $96.00 MilesCity, MT
17 Dodd, Brett K 1549082 2,248 $90.00 MilesCity, MT
18 Stanton, Caleb J 1578897 2,245 $83.00 Kalispell, MT
19 Kost, Andrew D 1800043 2,244 $74.00 Great Falls, MT
19 Wardell, Dustin C 1543281 2,244 $74.00 Bozeman, MT
21 Ehman, Amanda 1726964 2,237 $64.00 Billings, MT
22 Zito, Joe D 1543275 2,233 $58.00 Bozeman, MT
23 Winslow, Damon D 1543275 2,232 $45.00 Bozeman, MT
23 Stenberg, Nick | 1540483 2,232 $45.00 Livingston, MT
23 Doyle, Christopher M 1583672 2,232 $45.00 Butte, MT
26 Fisher, Brandon R 1704033 2,230 $33.00 Billings, MT
27 Martin, Anthony R 1540184 2,229 $23.00 Butte, MT
27 Lawson, Matt J 1649779 2,229 $23.00 Billings, MT
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Edelen, Todd P
2 Rabbins, Edward J
3 Haney, Nick R
4 Zito, Joe D
5 Winslow, Damon D
6 Wheatley, Kyle A
6 Link, Joshua A
8 Guidry, ChrisA
9 Wardell, Dustin C
10 Armstrong, KyleZ
11 Fergerson, CharlesR
12 Bare, Britt G
13 Wilkin, Charles L
14 Thompson, Dirk J
15 Hayes, Doug W
16 Christensen, Mike H
17 Dobie, LewisL
18 Mariani, Shawvn M
19 Hill, Sean L
19 Willoughby, Dayton A
21 Warner, Jesse S
22 Kost, Andrew D
23 Puckett, Brian W
24 Stanton, Caleb J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$3,380.00

$9,920.00

Entry

1540183
1540226
1657493
1543275
1543275
1644265
1712470
1657493
1543274
1736290
1608469
1598848
1598801
1543274
1800017
1598801
1543273
1568810
1583595
1800034
1545598
1800043
1548896
1578897

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

$104,978.00

Score
2,147
2,088
2,081
2,080
2,079
2,073
2,073
2,065
2,058
2,057
2,055
2,030
2,028
2,018
2,015
2,012
2,008
2,002
1,999
1,999
1,996
1,995
1,988
1,978

2024 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Prize
$435.00
$261.00
$180.00
$173.00
$165.00
$153.50
$153.50
$142.00
$135.00
$127.00
$119.00
$112.00
$104.00

$96.00

$89.00
$81.00
$73.00
$66.00
$54.50
$54.50
$43.00
$35.00
$28.00
$20.00

From

Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Hardin, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Fort Harrison, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Kalispell, MT
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